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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 26-Feb-10  To Date: 26/2

Date In 153 Name Cont  Fype Skilt Wage OQOut Attn Block  Payment Amount
26-Feb-10 600 1044 RAJU OCT CEN MA [80 18:0C (f:‘fijOHT M 270
26-Feb-10 600 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 CH /Dm( 225
26-Feb-10 6:00 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 /1/3 Dth 225
26-Feb-10  6:00 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 CH D{ 225
20-Feb-10 600 1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 5} CH ‘pe( 225
26-Feb-10 6:00 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MIH 150 18:00 /I/V CH M 223
26-Feb-10 6:00 {397 B.Srinu MAN  EAR ML 150 18:00 Ia/Cll ) Ept. 223
26-Feb-10 9:00 1237  Sunil YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 /I/"54 . On Ale 200
26-Feb-10  9:00 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 _/I/CH On Ale 150
20-Feb-10  9:00 1390 Bharathamma MAN EAR tH 135 18:00 ._I/Ci-l On Ale 135
26-Feb-10  9:00 1387 B.laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 .-{I/CH On Ade 135
26-Feb-10 9:00 1356 Padma MAN  FAR FH 135 18:00 /1/ CH On Alc
26-Feb-10 900 1266 RATNAKAR OVK IV MA 240 18:00 HCA Onark
26-Feb-10 Y00 1249 Shaheb rao OVK Iy MA 240 18:00 _:I//CA On Afc
26-Feb-10 9:00 1401 madamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /l/CH On Ale
26-Feb-10 800 1194  Srihari OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 hl/)_HT On Ale
26-Feb-10  9:00 1184 Lalitha OV IV I'H 125 18:00 (:I/CA On Alc
26-Feb-10  9:00 1178 Venkatesh SDS CIvV MH 135G 18:00 )/‘C/-\. De
26-Feb-10 %00 1176 Solosena vk CIV 113 125 18:00 ,,{/CJ\ On Afe
2o-Feb-10 %00 1165 P Hari YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 /34 On Al
26-Feb-1G %00 1163 D Viyay YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 /34 On Ale
20-Feb-10 9:60 1105V Narsimha ocr CEN MA 180 18:00 /OH T On Afc
26-Feb-10 900 1054 NARAYANA  OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 4 OHT On Al
26-Feb-10  9:00 1263 D AVINASH  YAD  PLU MFH 150 18:06 34 On Ale 150
26-Feb-10 900 1422 Surg) YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 /54 On Afe 130
26-Feb-10 900 1495 Sukanya MIB CEN Fil 100 1806 10 On Ale 100 ‘
26-Feb-10 906 1493 Laxmi MIB CEN R 100 18:00 /!/I 0 On Ale 100
26-Feb-10 9:00 1481 Pan) M3 CEN MA 180 18:00 /I 0 On Ale 180
20-Fep-10 900 1479 Koraju M3 CEN MA 180 1800 /HJ On A i80
20-Feb-10 G900 1475 Gayathri rani ixan  CIV Q5 125 18:00 38 m Ajc 125
26-Feb-10 G:00 1459 daxmidev: AN BAR I 135 18:00 /I/ CH On Afe - 133
20-Feb-1u G900 1399 Balu MAN  EAR M 15 1800 ‘:n‘/(-jﬂ On Ave 150
26-Feb-10 9:00 1424 Raju YAD  PLLE MH 1307 18:00 /54 On Ale 150
26-Feb-100 900 1914 MALLAMMA SDS v I'H 125 18:00 ;l/(,‘-.k\ Dept 123
26-Feb-10 900 1416 Kuwthaah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 ;l/("H (.Jn Alc 150
26-Feb-10  9:00 1415 5 Adhiiaxmi MAN  FAR B! 135 18:00 _g!/(.-:fi On Ade 135
26-Feb-10¢ 9:00 1413 § Maddamma  MAN  EAR I'H 135 18:00 /.54 On Afe 135
20-Feb-10 900G 1413 I Maddamma  MAN  EAR 'k 135 18:00 /CH On Ade 135
20-Feb-1G6 9:00 1404 Adhilaxmi  peerbrebieadmi hikeh dorb Pl ahil) /J/(,‘H On Ae 133
2-Fobel0 9:00 1523 Kishore van Eodf B Eaat B D= 1500 P On Ale 150
26-Feb-10 900 1400 Venkateshwdr AN II‘AF i S 135 18:00 _,I//CI'{ On Afe 135
26-Feb-10 900 1435 Bomadhu s '_ @ \GE Auld ﬁi:(lf‘. % ! on Afe 150
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KNM - Detailed Atfndence Rep From Date: 27-Feb-10  To Date: 27/2

Date In 11 Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount
27-Feb-10 6:00 1044 RAJU OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 AO (B{pt 270
27-Feb-10 9:00 1410 & Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 | CH On Al 150
27-Feb-10 9:00 1390 Bharathamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CH Dept. 135
27-Feb-1¢  9:00 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 | CH GPAIC 150
27-Feb-1¢ 9:00 1399 Balu MAN  EAR M 150 18:00 I CH On Ale 150
27-Feb-10 900 1400 Venkateshwar MAN  EAR H 135 18:00 I CA On Afc 135
27-Feb-10  9:00 1401 madamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA On Alc 135
27-Feb-1¢ 9:00 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CH On Ale 135
27-Feb-1¢ 9:00 1014 MALLAMMA SDS CIv FH 125 18:00 | CA ,Bc/pt 125
27-Feb-10  9:00 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CH On Ale 150
27-Feb-10 9:00 1356 Padma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CH On Alc 135
27-Feb-10 9:00 1412 (G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CH On Alc 130
27-Feb-10 9:00 1413 ] Maddamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CH On Alc 135
27-Feb-10 9:00 1415 S Adhilaxmi  MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CH On Ale 135
27-Feb-10 9:00 1416  Kawthaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CH On Alc 150
27-Feb-10  9:00 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  IZaR NH 150 18:00 I CH On Ade 130
27-Feb-10  9:00 1405 Mabharappa MAN  LAR MH 150 18:60 I CH Eht. 150
27-Feb-10  9:00 1184 Lalitha OV TV " 125 18:00 I CA On Ale 123
27-Feb-10  9:00 1054 NARAYANA OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 I CH On Alc
27-Feb-10  9:00 1057 PUSHPA OCT CEN FH 10¢ 18:00 I CH On Afc
27-Feb-10 900 1105 V Narsimha  OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 1 CH On Afe
27-Feb-10 500 1163 D Vijay YaD  PLU MA 200 18:00 12l On Afc
27-Feb-10 9:00 165 P Hari YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 121 On Ade
27-Feb-10 %00 1387 B.laxmi MAN  FAR FH i35 1800 1 CH Gn Ale
27-Feb-10 9:00 1178 Venkatesh SBS CIv MH 130 18:00 1 CA /Be/m
27-Feb-10 9:00 1379 Ramesh MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 Il CH ‘/Dep’l.
27-Feb-10 900 1194 Srihari ocT  CEN MH 130 1800 1 CH ’ On Al
27-Feb-10 %00 1237 Suml YAD  PLU MA 200 1800 121 On Ale
27-Feb-10 9:00 1249 Shaheb rao Ovk  CIv MA 240 1800 I CA On Afc
27-Feb-10 900 1203 D AVINASH  YAD PLAJ M 130 18:00 P2l On Afe
27-Feb-10 G:00 1266 RATNAKAR OVK Clv VA 240 1800 I CA On Afc 240
27-Feb-10 9:00 1424 Raju YAD PLL] vIH 130 18:00 P21 On Afe 150
27-Feb-10  9:00 1176 Solosena OvK  Civ FH 123 18:00 1 CA On Ale 125
27-Feb-10 9:00 1479 Korajo MIB  CEN MA 180 18:00 110 On Ale 180
27-Feh-10  9:00 1422 Suro YAD  PLU MH 150 18:.00 I 21 On Afc 150
27-Febh-10 900 1471 Gowarl DAM  CIV FIH 125 18:00 I 38 On Aje 125
27-Feb-10  9:00 1472 Jutchna DAM  CIV FIH 125 18:00 I 38 On Alc 125
27-Feb-10 9:00 1473 Shunna DaM  CIV I 125 18:00 I 38 On Al 125
27-Feb-10 9:00 1474  Annapurna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 -1 38 On Ale 125
27-Feb-10 900 1475 Gavathrirani  DAM  CIVY 1L} 125 18:00 ] 38 On Ale 128
27-Feb-100 9:00 1469  Abhi NDAM - CIV WA 24t 18:00 On Alce 244
27-Feb-10 900 1477 Mahesh DAM  CIV Il L = mm’m On Alc 150
27Feb-10 9:00 1468 Praul pAM  CfF . MACS B %f m o On Ale 240
27-Feb-1¢ 900 1481 Panj MIB 5.2 On Ale 180
27-Feb-10 900 1486 Naidu MIB On Ale 130
27-Feb-10 900 1490 Madhavan MIB ) On Ase 130
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Date
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feh-10

in

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
$:00
8:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
§:00
G:00

D

1502
1513
1476
1439
1523
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1470
1458
1423
1460
1461
1462
1463
1465
1467
1452

Name
Ravinder
Puli
Raghu
laxmidevi
Kishore
devraj
Vijay
Mohan
Niramati
Shuvasavi
Panchu
B.madhu
Krishna
shir shankar
Durya grahan
Shwaraju
Aputhu
Padma
Ravi

Chandramma

05 March, 2010

Cont
DAM
DAM
DAM
MAN
YAD
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
MAN
YAD
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM
DAM

Type
ClIV
CIv
Clv
EAR
LU
CIv
Cly
Clv
Civ
CIv
CIv
EAR
LU

CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
Civ

Skill
MA
A
MH
11
MEEL
MA
MA
MA
I'H
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
FH

Wage
240
240
150
135

240
249)
125

Qut

18:00
18:0G
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Aftn Block Payment Amount
4 38 /e 240
,1/38 e Ale 240
j::jié 2h Ao 150
4 CH m AlC 135
»”/21 ;2’11 Al 150
£ e A 240

£738 O Al 240
73 2 Ale 240
L’/38 OF Alc 125
L738 OF Ale 125
Y38 On Afc 240
xl/ CH O Ak
24 }Dn A
41/33 }')ff‘A/o
/ 38 @ﬂ/ Alc
(1//38 {(fn Afc
‘(r’ég A0 Afc 150
/ 38 oAl 125
yli‘? AR Al 240

/T/38 Pl 125

%gcualﬁ'!‘lnlol.-
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 28-Feb-10  To Date: 28/2

———

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
28-Feb-10  6:00 1412 G Nagendra  MAN  EAR MH 130 13:00 ‘I/CA lob Wo;l»/ 150
28-Feb-10 6:00 1387 B.laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 13:00 -A/CA Job Wo‘rf_g/ 135
28-Feh-10  6:00 1390 Bharathamma MAN  EAR H 135 13:00 A/C/\ Job Wori/ 135
28-Feb-10  4:00 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR M 150 13:00 ‘J/CA Job Wor 150
28-Feb-10 6:00 1397 B.Srinu MAN AR MH 150 13:00 /CA Job Wark 130
28-Feb-10 6:00 1399 Balu MAN  EAR MH 150 13:060 J/CA Job Wo[}/ 150
28-Feb-10  6:00 1400 Venkateshwar MAN  EAR FH 135 13:00 _A//CA Job Wop/ 135
28-Feb-10  &:00 1401 madamma MAN  EAR FH 135 13:00 ;/CA lob W(fp!/ 135
28-Feb-10  6:00 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 13:00 ?./}/CA Job WO: ) 1335
28-Feb-10  6:00 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR MH 130 1300 Q/CA Job Woyk/_ 150
28-Feb-10  6:00 1356 Padma MAN  EAR FH 135 13:.00 (l/CA Job Wo'b 135
28-Feb-10 6:06 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 13:00 II/CA Job Woxxj—s/ 150
28-Feb-10  6:0C 1413 ) Maddamma MAN  EAR FH 135 13:00 _/(CA lob Wk 135
28-Feb-10 6:00 1415 S Adhilaxmi  MAN  EAR FH 135 13:00 /CA Job Woﬂ/' 135
28-Feb-10  6:00 1416 Kawthaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 13:00 /I/CA Job Wd}l/ 150
28-Feb-10 5:00 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  LAR MH 1530 13:00 /CA Job W;r 130
28-Feb-10  6:00 1438 B.madhu MAN AR MH 150 13:00 ﬁA JobW/ﬂ/ 130
28-Feb-l0 600 1459 laxmidevi ~ MAN EAR  FH 135 13:00 FTA dob W 135
28-Feb-10  6:00 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 13:00 /CA Job WQ(K 150
28-Feb-10 9:00 1491 Nagendra M3 CEN MH 130 18:00 /14 On Ale 136
28-Feb-10 900 1479 Koraju MIB CEN MA 180 18:00 /;2 On Ale 180
28-Feb-10 9:00 1481 Panj MIB  CEN MA 180 1800 ot} Cn Ale 180
28-Feb-10  9:00 1486 Naidu MIB . On Al 130
28-Feb-10  9:00 14%C Madhavan MJIB On Al 130
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 01-Mar-1 To Date: 1/3

-

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
0l-Mar-10  6:00 1044 RAJU 0C1 CEN MA 18G 18:00 @39 On Alc 270
O1-Mar-10  6:00 1054 NARAYANA OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 = .39 On Alc 195
01-Mar-10  6:00 1057 PUSHPA OCT  CEN FH 100 18:00 5Y 39 On Alc 150
Ol-Mar-10  6:00 1176 Solosena ovK  CIV FH 125 18:00 W CA On Alc 187.5
01-Mar-16 6:00 1184 Lalitha OVK  CIV FH 125 18:00 R CA On Ale 187.5
01-Mar-16 6:00 1194  Srihari oCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 M}?ﬂ) On Alc 195
0l-Mar-16 600 1196 Surjjo OCT CEN MIH 130 18:00 |4 39 On Ale 195
O1-Mar-10 6:00 1249  Shaheb rao OVK CIv MA 240 18:00 &l A1 C On Ale 360
O1-Mar-10 6:00 1266 RATNAKAR OVK  CIV MA 240 18:00 LA On Alc 360
O1-Mar-10 9:00 1397 B.Sring MAN  EAR MH 1530 18:00 ; - CA On Alc 150
Gi-Mar-10 9:00 1356 Padma MAN  EAR +H 135 18:00 ﬂi—l On Afc 135
0i-Mar-10 9:00 1387 B.laxmi MAN AR FH 135 18:00 _/I/CH On Afc
01-Mar-10 9:00 1014 MALLAMMA SDS Clv FH 125 18:00 L CH %{,ﬂ——
01-Mar-10 9:00 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 /I/CH On Alc
01-Mar-180 €00 14359 laxmidevi MAN  EAR I 135 18:00 A CH On Ale
01-Mar-10  9:00 1399 Balu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 t/i/CI-i On Ale
O1-Mar-10  &:00 1400 Venkateshwar MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /I/CH On Ale
O1-Mar-10 9:00 1404  Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 /i/CH On Ale
01-Mar-10 9:00 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 C_lA On Afc
Ol-Mar-10 9:00 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR Wik 150 18:00 _/{/CA On Alc
Ol-Mar-10  9:00 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 CA On Ale 150
O1-Mar-10 900 1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 130 18:00 u,l/LA On Afe 150
01-Mar-10  9:00 1413 ] Maddamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 J]/CH On Alc 135
O-Mar-16 9:00 1415 S.Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 1800 /I/CH On Ale 135
01-Mar-10 9:00 1416  Kawthaiah MAN  EAR MIH 130 18:00 A/CH On Alc 150
O-Mar-10 9:00 1417 13.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 ./I/CA On Alc 150
0l-Mar-10 9:00 1458 B.madhu MAN  EAR MH 150 §8:00 _/l/-CH On Alc 150

01-Mar-1(+ 900 1390 Bharat}

Laie 8:00 TH Onafk 135

amma

CHECKED

Quality Chlauantity
e By: (’f%t

KARA A & MOD! HOUSING 4 | KADAKIA & MODI HOUSING

PR

Prorect M

KADAKIA & MO 1

L o

05 March, 2010 Page 1 of |



_offL—ot-

KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 02-Mar-1  To Date: 2/3

i P

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount
02-Mar-10 6:00 1184 Lalitha OVK  CIV il 125 18:00 CA On Afc 187.5
02-Mar-10 6:00 1249  Shaheb rao OovK  CIV MA 240 18:00 ;j CA On Alc 360
02-Mar-10  6:00 1194  Srihari acT CEN MEFI 130 1800 1.5439 On Alc 195
02-Mar-10 6:00 1266 RATNAKAR OVK CiV MA 240 18:0C I.QCA On Ale 360
02-Mar-1¢  6:00 1176 Sclosena ovVK GV FH 125 18:00 I.:? CA On Ale 187.5
G2-Mar-10  6:00 (057 PUSHPA OCT  CEN FH 100 18:00 =5 39 On Afc 150
02-Mar-10 6:00 1054 NARAYANA OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 13\ 39 On Alc 165
02-Mar-10 @00 1044 RAJU OCT  CEN MA 18¢ 18:00 1.3/ 39 On Afc 270
02-Mar-10 9:00 1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Alc 150
02-Mar-10 00 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:.00 1 CA On Afe 150
02-Mar-10 9:00 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 | CA On Alg 150
02-Mar-10 9:00 1413 | Maddamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA On Ale 135
(02-Mar-10  9:00 1394  Srihari NS ELE MH 160 18:00 I CA Dept 160
02-Mar-10 9:00 1404 Adhilaxmi MAN AR FH 135 18:60 I CA “On Ale 135
02-Mar-10 900 1401 madamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Alc 133
02-Mar-10  9:00 1400 Venkaleshwar MAN  [AR FH 135 18:00 I CA On Afc i35
02-Mar-10 9:00 1399 Balu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA On Al 150
02-Mar-10 900 1397 B.Srinu MAN  EAR MEH 150 18:00 I CA ?}pﬁ/ 150
02-Mac-10 9:00 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 130 18:00 I CA . On Afe 130
02-Mar-10 9:00 1405  Maharappa MAN  EAR MIH 150 18:00 I CA On Afc 150
02-Mar-10 9:00 1390 Bharathamma MAN  EAR 11 135 18:00 I CA On Alc 135
02-Mar-10 9:00 1387 B.laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ale
02-Mar-10 9:00 1014 MALLAMMA SDS Crv FH 125 1800 I CA /Dﬂfﬂ/
02-Mar-10 9:00 1356 Padma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Alc
02-Mar-10 900 417 B.Ramdas MAN AR MH 150 18:00 | CA On Alc
02-Mar-10 9:00 1263 D AVINASH YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 154 On Alc
(G2-Mar-10 9:00 1237 Suni YyaDh  PLU MA 200 1800 I CA On Alc
02-Mar-10 900 1178 Venkatesh spDs I MH 150 18:00 L CA ;;I:ep(
02-Mar-10 9:00 1165 P Hari YAD  PLU MA 200 1800 I CA On Ale
02-Mar-10 9:00 1067 Sal PRA WEL MH P40 18:00 1 CA W
02-Mar-10  9:00 1065 RAMU PRA WL MH 140 18:00 I CA F’/Dvp'l/ 140
02-Mar-10 900 1064  SATISH PRA WL MA 190 18:00 I CA Q,Deﬁl 190
02-Mar-10 9:00 1385 P.Mahesh DNS ELE MA 225 18:00 I CA /De'pl/ 225
02-Mar-10 9:00 1479 K.raju MJIB CEN MA 180 18:00 | ) On Alc 180
02-Mar-10 9:00 1415 S Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA On Ale 135
02-Mar-10 9:00 1470 Panchu DAM  CiV MA 240 18:0¢ 1 38 On Ale 240
02-Mar-10 9:00 1471 Gowari DaM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I 38 On Alc 125
02-Mar-1¢ 900 1472 Jutchna DAM  CIVY FH 123 18:00 1 38 On Alc 123
02-Mar-1¢ 900 1473 Shunna DaMm  CIV FH 125 18:00 I 38 On Alc 125
02-Mar-10 9:00 1474  Annapurna am IV FH 125 18:00 I 38 On Alc 125
02-Mar-10 900 1468 Praful DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Afc 240
02-Mar-10 9:00 1477 Mahesh DAM 150 1800 1 38 On Alg 150
02-Mar-10 9:00 1467 Ravi 1DAM ; Q{)ﬁ} EA On Alc 240
02-Mar-10 9:00 1481  Panj MIB 15 . 0 | B2 On Ale 180
02-Mar-10 9:00 1484 Jabber MIB “E TR AN X sl T 8:00 Pl onac 180
02-Mar-10 9:00 1486 Naidu MIB ik L AN g Uit fn onac 130
02-Mar-i0 9:00 1490 Madhaven  MIB AN "-=1-3@:£&2% T L3
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Date In Y Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

02-Mar-10 9:00 1491 Nagendra MIB CEN MH 130 1{8:00 b/l//lz On Alc 130
02-Mar-10  9:00 1502 Ravinder DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 AT CA On Afc 240
02-Mar-10  9:00 1476 Raghu DaM  CIyY MH 150 18:00 ﬂS On Alc 150
02-Mar-10 9:00 1458 B.madhu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 /CA On Alc 150
02-Mar-10 9:00 1523 Kishore YAD  PLU MH 156 18:00 -;'/.54 On Ale 150
02-Mar-10 9:00 1423 Krishna YA PLU MA 200 18:00 ‘I,I/CA On Alc 200
02-Mar-10 9:00 1424 Raju YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 ;1/54 On Alc 150
02-Mar-10 5:00 1447 devraj DAM  CIV MA 24G 1800 ,fl/C On Afc 240
02-Mar-10  ©:00 1448 Vijay DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A/C: On Afc 240
02-Mar-10 ©:00 1449  Mohan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ,I/CA On Ade 240
02-Mar-10 9:00 1469  Abhi DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ‘/38 On Afe 240
02-Mar-10 9:00 1452 Chandramma  DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 ;1/38 On Ade 125
02-Mar-10  9:00 1416 Kawthaish MAN  EAR MEH {50 18:00 h,{/CA On Afc

02-Mar-10  9:00 1459 laxnidevi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 7 CA On Alc

02-Mar-10  9:00 1460 shir shankar DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 /]/A On Ale

02-Mar-10  9:00 1461 Duryvagrahan  DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ‘KA Cn Ale

02-Mar-10  9:00 1462 Shwaraju DAM  CIV FH 125 18:.00 /{/3 On Al

02-Mar-10 900 1463 Aputhu DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 f//: On Ale 130
02-Mar-10 9:00 1465 Padma DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 ‘/ ' On Alc 123
02-Mar-1¢ 9:00 1451 Shuvasavi DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 /&j On Alc 125
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date; 03-Mar-1  To Date; 3/3

ek n

Date In in Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Mar-10  6:00 1356 Padma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1.5y CA On Ale 202.5
03-Mar-10 6:60 1415 S Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH {35 18:00 l; CA On Alc 202.5
03-Mar-10  6:00 1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 150 18:.00 1.5Y CA Cn Alc 225
03-Mar-10 6:00 1410 G Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5/ CA On Alc 223
03-Mar-10  6:00 1466 Maddiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1.3} CA On Alc 225
03-Mar-10  6:00 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 15 ca Ept. 225
03-Mar-10  6:00 1404  Adhilaxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1.5y Ca On Al 2025
03-Mar-10 6:00 1401 madamma MAN  EAR I'H 135 18:.00 l.5) CA On Alc 20235
03-Mar-10 600 1400 Venkaweshwar MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1.5} CA On Alc 202.5
03-Mar-10 6:00 139% Balu MAN  EAR MIH 1530 18:00 l? CA On Al 225
03-Mar-10 600 1397 B.Srinu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 225
03-Mar-10  6:00 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 l,:’ CA On Afe 225
03-Mar-10 6:00 1417 B.Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I.% CA On Afc 225
03-Mar-1¢ 6:00 1387 B.laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 l.;) CA On Ale 2025
03-Mar-1¢ 600 1416 Kawthaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 l.j CA On Alc 225
03-Mar-10 6:00 1266 RATNAKAR OVK CIV MA 240 18:00 L3 CA On Alc 360
03-Mar-10 6:00 1249  Shaheb rao OVK IV MA 240 18:00 1. CH On Ale 360
03-Mar-10 6:00 1196 Surjjo OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 },j 39 On Alc 105
(3-Mar-10 6:00 1195 Madan OCT  CEN MA 18G 18:00 1.3 39 On Alc 270
(13-Mar-10 6:00 1194 Srihari ot CEN MH 130 18:00 E.D 39 On Alc 195
(3-Mar-10 6:00 1184 Lalitha OVK IV FH 125 18:00 1.5¢ CA On Adc I87.5
03-Mar-10 600 1176 Solosena OV CIV FH 125 18:00 I.J CaA On Ale 187.5
03-Mar-10 6:00 1105 ¥V Narsimha OCT  CEN MA 18C 18:00 1.5y 39 On A/c 270
03-Mar-10  6:00 1057 PUSHPA OCT  CEN FH 106 18:00 1.5/ 39 On Afc 150
03-Mar-10 600 1034 NARAYANA OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 |.5% 39 On Alc 195
03-Mar-10  6:00 1046 VENKATESH OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 I.S) 39 On Ake
03-Mar-10 600 1044 RAJU ocT  CEN MA 180 1800 1. 39 On Ale 70
03-Mar-10 6:00 1390 Bharathamma MAN  EAR FH 133 18:00 l.::)C'A On Ale ___/2(}2.5
03-Mar-10 6:00 1458 B.madhu MAN  EAR MH 130 18:00 1.5} CA On Afe 225
03-Mar-10  6:00 1413 J Maddamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I.S?’( pkpt/ 202.5
03-Mar-10 6:00 1439 laxmidevi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:.00 1.3%CA ‘On Al 202.5
03-Mar-10 9:00 1302 Ravinder DAM IV MA 240 18:.00 1 CA On Afc 240
03-Mar-10 900 1472 Jutchna DAM IV FH 125 18:00 I 38 On Alc 125
03-Mar-10 9:00 1473  Shunna bDAaM  CIV FIH 125 18:00 I CA lob Woy 125
03-Mar-10  9:00 1263 [ AVINASH  YAD P1.t MIT 150 18:00 I CA On Ale 150
03-Mar-10 9:00 1474 Annapurna DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I 38 On Afc 125
03-Mar-13 9:.00 (237  Sunil YAD  PLU MA 260 18:00 I 34 On Ale 200
03-Mar-10 9:00 1476 Raghu DAM  CIV M 150 18:00 I 38 On Afe 130
03-Mar-1¢  9:00 1477  Mahesh DAM  CIV MH 130 18:00 I 38 On Ale 150
03-Mar-10 9:00 1178 Venkatesh SDS CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA 19( 150
03-Mar-10 9:00 1481 Panj MIB CEN MA 180 18:00 iz On Ale 180
03-Mar-10 9:00 1491 Nagendra MIB  CEN MH 130 18:00 112 On Ale 130
03-Mar-10  9:00 15300 Devanand DAM (Y LY A2 1o R 138 Job Wp}l\/ 150
03-Mar-10 9:00 1470 Panchu 1 (i 3 @1 mdt) 1 8:00 ] 38 Job Woﬂ( 240
03-Mar-10 9:00 1484 Jabber .‘. A . WA 4 /'iﬂg() 18:00 L 12 On Afe 180
03-Mar-10 9:00 1163 D Vijay A Ay - Ausdibo bCA On Ale 200
03-Mar-10 9:00 1486 Naidu “ SCLR OO 130 1800 12 On Afe 130
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Mar-10 9:00 1067 SAl PRA  WEL MH 140 18:60 /{4/& On Alc 140
03-Mar-10 9:00 1064 SATISH PRA WEL MA 190 18:00 /I/CA On Alc 190
03-Mar-10  9:00 1490 Madhavan MIB CEN MH (30 18:00 u‘ i2 On Aflc 130
03-Mar-10 9:60 1479 Kraju MiB  CEN MA 180 18:00 A 12 Cn Ale 180
03-Mar-10 9:00 1460 shirshankar  DAM  CIV MA ~ 240 18:00 /-]/38 On Ale 240
03-Mar-10  9:00 1448 Vijay DaM  CIV MA 240 18:.00 k_/CA On Alc 240
03-Mar-10  9:00 1447 devra DAM CIV MA 240 18:00 )4 On Alc 240
03-Mar-10 9:00 1424 Raju YAD  PLU MH 150 18:00 Y CA On Alc 150
03-Mar-10 9:00 1423 Krishna YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 A On Alc 200
03-Mar-1¢ 9:00 1449 Mohan DAM  CIV MA 249 18:00 /l/CA On Ale 240
03-Mar-10 9:00 1523 Kishore YAaD  PLU MH 150 18:00 i C/ On Alc 150
03-Mar-10 9:00 1451  Shuvasavi DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 FCca On Afc 125
03-Mar-10 9:00 1385 P.Mahesh DNS  ELE MA 225 18:00 .I/;l lob W?V 225
03-Mar-10 9:00 1452 Chandramma DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 ‘/1/ On Ade 125
03-Mar-10  9:00 1471 Gowari DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00 ?‘g}\ On Ade 125
03-Mar-10  ©:00 1461 Duryagrahan DAM  CIV MA 240 1800 £ CA On Afe 240
03-Mar-10 9:00 1462 Shwaraju DAM  CiV FI1 125 1800 38 On Ale 125
03-Mar-10  9:00 1463  Aputhu DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 A On Ale 150
03-Mar-10 9:00 1465 Padma DAM  CIV 171 125 1800 ?/CA On Ale 125
03-Mar-10 900 1467 Rawvi DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 //QA On Alc 240
03-Mar-1¢ 9:00 1468 Praful DAM CIV  Ma 240 18:00 W On Ale / 240
03-Mar-10 9:00 1394  Srihari DNS  ELE MH 160 18:00 ﬁ Job Work 160
03-Mar-10 9:00 1449 Mohan DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00 yﬁ On Alc 240
03-Mar-10 9:00 1014 MALLAMMA SDS Clv M 125 18:00 | ACA " 125
e’
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KNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 04-Mar-1 To Date: 4/3

Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skilk Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount
04-Mar-10 6:00 1105V Narsiinha OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 ].?CA On Al 270
04-Mar-1G 6:00 1044 RAIJU OCT CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 CA On A/e 270
04-Mar-10 6:00 1046 VENKATESH OCT CEN MH 130 18:00 1.5} CA On Afc 195
04-Mar-13  6:00 1034 NARAYANA OCT  CEN ME 130 18:00 l)) CA On Alc 195
04-Mar-16 600 1056 NARSAIAH  OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 L5} CA On Ale 195
G4-Mar-10 6:00 1196 Surjjo OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 J On Alc 165
04-Mar-10 6:00 1195 Madan ocT  CEN MA 180 18:00 L3 CA On Alc 270
04-Mar-10 6:00 1194 Srihari OCT  CEN MH 130 18:00 3 On Ale 185
04-Mar-10 9:00 1390 Bharathamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I;CA /Dpk/ 135
Gd-Mar-10 9:00 1394 Stihan DNS  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 54 Job Wor)/ 160
04-Mar-10 9:00 1396 Ramdas MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Alc 130
04-Mar-10 9:00 1397 B.Srino MAN  EAR MU 150 18:00 I CA Dept: 150
04-Mar-10  9:00 1399 Balu MAN  EAR MH 130 18:60 I CA On Alc
O4-Mar-10 9:00 1387 B.laxmi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 U CA On Afc
04-Mar-10 .00 1401 madamma MAN  EAR Fl4 135 18:00 1 CA On Al
0d4-Mar-10 900 1405 Maharappa MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA De
04-Mar-10 9:00 1406 Maddiah MAN  EAR WiH 150 18:00 I CA < 0On Ade
04-Mar-10 ©:00 1014 MALLAMMA SDS CIv M 125 18:00 I CA geﬁ(
04-Mar-10  9:00 1400 Venkateshwar MAN  EAR FH 135 1800 I CA On Ale :
Od4-Mar-10  9:00 1385 P.Mahesh DNS ELE MA 225 18:00 I 54 Job WO:/
O4-Mar-10 9:00 1356 Padma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA On Alfe
04-Mar-10 9:00 1412 G Nagendra MAN  EAR MH 130 18:00 1 CA On Al
04-Mar-10 9:00 1237 Sunil YAD  PLU MA 200 18:00 | 54 On Ale
04-Mar-10 900 1413  J Maddamma MAN  EAR IFH 135 18:00 1 CA On Afc 135
04-Mar-10 900 1178  Venkatesh SDs Cv MH 150 18:00 I CA Deﬁl/ 150
04-Mar-10 900 1159 D Yadagiri ¥YAD  PLU €O 250 18:00 1 54 \(“)n Alc 250
04-Mar-10 900 1104 G Yadagirni OCT  CEN MA 180 18:00 I CA On Ale 180
04-Mar-10 900 1067 SAI PRA WEL MH 140 18:00 I CA On Ale 140
04-Mar-14 9:00 1064 SATISH PRA WEL MA 190 18:00 I CA On Alg 190
04-Mar-10 900 1057 PUSHPA ocCT CEN It 160 18:00 1 CA On Afc 160
04-Mar-1¢ 9:00 1263 D AVINASH  YAD PLLE MH 150 18:00 1 54 On Afc 130
G4-Mar-10 9:00 1463 Aputhu DAM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I 38 On Afc 150
04-Mar-10 9:00 1491 Nagendra . MIB CEN MH 130 18:00 I 10 On Afc 130
04-Mar-10 9:00 1486 Naidu MiB - CEN MEH 130 18:00 110 On Afe 130
G4-Mar-10 9:00 1484  Jjabber 180 18:00 110 On Afc 180
O4-Mar-10 9:00 1481 Panj 180 18:00 I 10 On Alc 180
C4-Mar-10 9:00 1479 Koraju 180 18:00 110 On Alc 180
04-Mar-10  9:00 1477 Mahesh 150 18:60 I 38 On Afe 150
04-Mar-10  9:00 1476 Raghu 150 18:00 1 38 On Ale 150G
04-Mar-10 900 1474 Annapurna 125 18:00 i 38 On Ale 125
04-Mar-10 6:00 1472 Jurchna 125 18:00 I 38 On Ale i25
04-Mar-10 9:00 1471  Gowan 125 1800 I 38 On Afe 125
04-Mar-10 9:00 1470 Pancha 240 {8:00 I 38 On Ale 240
Od-Mar-10 ©:00 1469  Abht g 24.8:00 1 138 On Alc 240
04-Mar-10 - 9:60 1468 Praful 18:00 I 38 On Al 240
Od-Mar-10  9:00 1410 G Srinu 150 18:00 I CA On Ale 150
04-Mar-10 Chandramma PR 'i /3?%10 it |38 On Al 123
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Date In

04-Mar-10 9:00
Od4-Mar-10 9:00
04-Mar-10  9:00
04-Mar-10 5:00
04-Mar-10  9:00
04-Mar-10 9:00
04-Mar-10 9200
0d4-Mar-10  9:00
04-Mar-16 9:00
04-Mar-16 9:00
04-Mar-1¢ 9:00
04-Mar-1¢  9:00
04-Mar-10 9:00
04-Mar-10 9:00
04-Mar-10 9:00

05 March, 2010

1D

1415
1416
1417
1424
1447
1467
1448
1465
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1502
1448

Name
S Adhilaxmi
Kawthaiah
13.Ramdas
Raju
devraj
Ravi
Mohan
Padma
13.madhu
faxmidevi
shir shankar
Durya grahan
Shwaraju
Ravinder

Vijay

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
MAN  FAR FH 135 18:00
MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00
MAN  EAR MH 15¢ 18:00
YAD PLU MH 150 18:00
DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00
DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00
DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00

"DAM CiV IH 125 18:00
MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00
MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00
DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00
DAM  CIV MA 240 18:00
DAM  CIV FH 125 18:00
DAM - CIV MA 240 18:00
DAM GV MA 240 18:00

KADAKIA & MOD! HOUSING

Attn
g s
/l/CA
Jca

¥ 34

138

738

Block

Payment  Amount
On Alg” 135
On Al 150
On A/c{// 156
On Afg” 150
On A/F/ 240
on Ale/” 240
@ 240

Y 12

On A/f;/’

On A.’;C/

On Alg

On Aft}//;/ 240

On A&lc/ 125

On Aﬁc 240
240

Onzy/
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KNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:

Contractor Name D Yadagiri (Plumbing)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO {1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)
Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri (Plumbing) (11 detail r
Contractor Name D.Srinivas (Electrial)

Payment Type . Dept.

Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worker Skili' = MA (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept, {2 detail records)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Srinivas (Electrial) (6 detail reco
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth work)

Payment Type - Dept

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH {5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worker Skiill'= MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (12 detail records)

26/2  To Date:

Sum 1
Sum 14
Sum 16
Sum 31
Suim 3k
Sum ]
Sum |
Sum 2
Sum 2
Sum 2
Sum 4
Sum 0
Sum 3.5 k&V)‘g
Sum 153 6@( "\")
Sum 19

o
Sum 9 g‘}
Sum 10 %\
Sum 19 ‘}(

% ! i3

Sum 54 %
Sum 525
Sum 106.5 ™

Contractor Name O Venkatesh (Cm])

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summan}‘on "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records)
H wﬁ PR e % i N
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O Venkatesh (Civil) (10 detaii reco Sum 26
Contractor Name O.Chitari (Centering)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) - o Sum 3
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skili FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 6.5
Worker Skili MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for '‘Payment Type' = On A/c {17 detail records) Sum 46.5
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = O, Chitari (Centering) (19 detail rec ~Sum 495
Contractor Name Praveen (Welder)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (i detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 3
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) ) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Praveen (Welder) (6 detail records) Sum _ _ 7
Contractor Name Sahadeva Sahu (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH .

Surmmary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {11 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sahadeva Sahu (Civil) (11 detail re Sum 11
Contractor Name Swain Damodar

Payment Type Job Wark

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records)

Worker Skilf MA

Summary for "Worker Slill' = MA (2 detai! records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records)
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Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 30
Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 37
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/ec (13 detail records) Sum 79
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Swain Damodar (18 detait records) Sum - 87
Contractor Name Syed mujeebk ahmed

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA {6 detail records} Sum 15
Worker Skifl MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Syed mujeeb ahmed {12 detail reco Sum

Grand,Jatale.,
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KNM - Aftndence Payment Summary Report From: 2672 To: 4/3

Coniracior Name D Yaduagiri (Plumbing) 7

Payment Type On Alc i /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afe (31 detail records) Sim 5450

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadagiri (PIumbﬁng) (31 detail records)  Sum; 54350

Contractor Name D.Srinivas (Electrial) 7

Payment Type - Dept. o B /

Summary for Payment Tyn Pept (2 detail records) - Sum 385

Payment Type = Job Work o ]

Sumpzary for Payment Type' = Job Work (4 delail records) Sum 770 61(5'0 )

Sumary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Srinivas (Electrial) (6 detail records) Sum 1135 - < W“

Contractor Name ~ % G.Mannem (Earth work) 7
Payment Type  Dept. /
Summary ler Payment Type' = Dept. (15 detail records) . Sum 27975
© Payment Type fob Work i 90550
wSummary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (19 detail records) Sum 2713 f"@ e W
Payment Typc On Al
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (98 detail records) Sum 153163 -
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G, Mannem (Earth work) (132 detaif recor Sum 20677.5
Coniracior Name O Venkatesh (Civil)
Payment Type On Ajc
Summary lor Payment Type = On Ajc (20 detail records) Sum 4745 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = () Venkatesh (Civih) (20 detail records) Sum 4745
Contractor Name O.Chitari (Centering)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept, (2 detail records) Sum 5440 /
Payment Type On Alc ' /
Summary for "Pavment Type' = On Afe (34 detail records) ) Sum 6600
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Chitari {Centering) (36 detail records) - Sum 7140
Contractor Name Praveen (Welder)
Payment Type Dept.
Sammary for Pavment Type = Dept, (3 deail records) Stum 470 /
Payment Type On Aje
Summary lor 'Payment Tvpe' = On Ade (4 detail records) Sum 60 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Praveen (Welder) (7 detail records) Sum 30
Contractor Name Sahadeva Subui (Civil)
Payment Type Bept. /
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) 1500
g P .

H
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sahadeva Sahu (Civil) (11 detail records)  Sum

Contractor Name

Swain Damodar

Payment Type On A/c
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (87 detail records} Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Swain Damodar (87 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name

Syed mujeeb ahmed

On A/c

Payment Type
Summary for 'Pavment Type' = On Afc (31 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Syed muieeb ahmed (31 detail records) Sum

05 March. 2010
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KNM - Buitding Material Payment Report Erom: 26/2 To: 4/3
Supplier Robo silicon p ltd
Material Type robo sand medium
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
02-Mar-10 15:56 19.83 AP29TA 5229 405.6 8043.048
02-Mar-10 15:57 16.535 AP29 1] 2625 405.6 6714.708
Sumnuary for 'Malerial T&he‘ = robo sand medium {2 detail records) S
Sum 36.385 14737756
Summary for ‘Supplier' = Robe silicon p Itd (2 detail records)
Sum 36.385 14757.736
Supplicr T Venkaresh
Material Type Water Tanker 5000 Itrs
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
26-Feb-10 §:51 I APIS N 0032 330 330
26-Feb-10 9:38 I APTS N 0032 330 330
26-Teb-10 10:23 I APIS N 0632 330 330
27-Feb-10 §:34 bOAPTS N 0032 330 330
27-Feb-10 13:09 I APIS N 0032 330 330
27-Feb-10 14:00 I APTS NAO032 330 330
27-Feb-10 15:19 I APISNOG32 330 330
27-F¢h-10 16:40 I APIS N OG32 330 330
27-Feb-10 17:07 I APIS NOG32 330 330
27-I'eb-10 18:30 I APIS N G032 330 330
28-Feb-10 9:10 I APIS N G032 330 330
28-Feb-10 13:19 I APISNQU32 330 330
28-Feb-10 16:06 I APTS N 0032 330 330
01-Mar-1() 12:56 I APTS N 0032 330 330
O1-Mar-10 14:33 I APIS N 0032 330 330
01-Mar-10 15:33 I API3 N 0032 330 330
01-Mar-10 16:48 I APTS N 0032 330 330
63-Mar-10 18:08 I APISN 0032 130 330
03-Mar-10 18:11 I APISN 0032 330 330
03-Mar-10 19:30 I APIS N 0032 330 330
03-Mar-10 20:08 I AP N 0032 330 330
03-Mar-10 21:49 I APIS N 0032 330 330
03-Mar-10 21:49 I APIS NOO32 330 330
04-Mar- 11} 7:09 I APIS N 0032 330 330
04-Mar-10 7:50 I APTS N 0032 330 330
04-Mar-10 §:42 I APISN 0032 330 330
04-Mar-10 9:35 I APTIS N 0032 330 330
04-Mar-10) 15:01 I APISN 0032 330 330
Summary for 'Material Type' = Water Tanker 3000 ltrs {28 detail records)
Sam 28 9240
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Summary for 'Supplier' = T Venkaiesh (28 delzil records)

Sum 28 o210 7
Supplier Vishwakarma enterprises
Material Type Fine sand NAND BL
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount

26-Feb-10 8:38 256 AP28TA 4779 655.2 16773.12
Sumlﬁary for "Material Type'= Fine sand NAND BL (1 delail record) - /
Sum 256 16773.12
Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma enterprises (| detail record)
Sum 256 16773.12
Grand Total 89,985 40770.876
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KNM - Hire Charges Payment Repor

Equipment Owner

Date

01-Mar-10

From:

26/2

Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity

cB

Summary fol- ‘Vehiéle Owner' = (1 (.i.etail “re“cordj

Equipment Owner
Date
26-Feb-10
26-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
O1-Mar-10

Ol1-Mar-10

Osman khan
Equip. Type
Chipping machi
Chipping machi
Chipping machi
Chipping machi

Chipping machi

1

Sum

Vehicle No  Quantity

4

2.66

[3%)
L

Summary for 'Vehicie Owner' = QOsman khan (5 detail records Sum

Equipment Owner
Date
20-Feb-10
26-Feb-1)
26-Feb-10
26-Feb-10
26-Feb-10
20-Feb-10
26-teb-10
26-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Teb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10

27-Feb-10

27-Feb-10

S i a by

o~
1

05 March. 2010

Sneha lata

Equip. Type Vehicle No  Quantity

Tractor

I'ractor

Tractor

Tractor

ITractor

Tractor

Tractor

Fraclor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

T'ractor

Tractor

Tracter

Tractor

Traclor

Tractor

Abt 420

ABRT420

ABT 420

ABT420

ABT 420

ABT 420

AT 420

AT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

AT 420

ABT 420

AT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ART 420

ABT 420

Rate

o

Rate

170
170
170
170

170

Rate
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200

200

Units

Per Hour

Units

Per Hour
Per Hour
Per Trip

Per Hour

Per Hour

Units
Per Trip
Per Hour
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Perinp
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

Per Trip

Amount

Amount

680

Amount

200

200

260
200
2040
200

200

200

200

200

200

Page L of 2



Summary for 'Vehicle Owner = Sneha lata (46 detail records) Sum

Grand Total

27-Feb-10

02-Mar-10

02-Mar-10

02-Mar-10

02-Mar-10

02-Mar-10

(02-Mar-10

03-Mar-10

03-Mar-10

03-Mar-10

(03-Mar-10)

03-Mar-10

03-Mar-10

03-Mar-10

03-Mar-10

03-Mar-10

04-Mar-10

04-Mar-10

04-Mar-10

04-Mar-10

04-Mar-10

04-Mar-10

Od-Mar-10

O4-Mar-10

04-Mar-10

04-Mar-10

04-Mar-10

04-Mar-10

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tracter

Traclor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Traclor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

a4 . g A .
Monager/Enag.

HADAKIA & MODEHOUBING

05 March, 2010

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

AlBT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ART 420

AT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

ABT 420

PEESPAUN RPN

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200
48

e T e T ORISR

2 by

e

Agrmin Officer

Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per frip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

Per Trip

e

KADAKIA & MODI HOUSING §

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

600

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200
26060

123472
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KNM - General Materials inward Table Report

Inward No
1473
1476
1477
1477
1478
1478
1478
1479
1480
1481
1482
1483
1484
1485
1486
1487
1487
1488
1489
149t
1491
1492
1492
1492
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499

(49 March. 2010

Date
26-Feb-10
26-Feb-10
26-Feb-10
26-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feb-10
27-Feh-10
27-Feb-10
02-Mar-10
02-Mar-10
02-Mar-10
(2-Mar-10
02-Mar-10
3-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
(3-Mar-10
03-Mar-10
03-Mai-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10
04-Mar-10

Time
11:39
14:41
17:20
17:20

6:00

600

6:00
12:50
13:00
17:20
10:00
12:15
14:30
17:44
17:45
155
10:53
11:20
12:00
12:30
12:30
10:40
10:40
10:40
13:40
11:30
12:00
12:10
15:00
15:40
16:38
17:30

Supplier
Apex enterprises
Ramesh hardwar
Sri laxmi enterpr
Sri laxmi enterpr
M.Ranga rao
M.Ranga rao
M.Ranga rao
Arunodaya kiran
Srilatha bomboo
Ramesh hardwar
Ramesh hardwar
Arunodaya Kiran
Anjai port iand ¢
Anjai port land ¢
saradji ads

Jai balaji

Jai balayi

Ralaji hardware
Sri venkateshwa
Arunodaya kivan
Jai shankar
Ramesh hard wa
Ramesh hard wa
Ramesh hard wa
Ramesh hard wa
Ganesh clectrica
RDC Conerete
RDC Concrete
RDC Concrete
RDC Concrete
RDC Conerete

Neha nigdblenier

Q172

Category

Om? “mm 3

26/2

ftem Desc
Bosh equa tak
Lubricant paste
Sponge
RBombay Broom
sira stone

sira stonc

sira stone
Water bottle
Ballie

Cjova rope

Ling dori
Xerox Pages
PP

Cement bags
Visiting cards
Bend

PVC Pipe
32mm Blue

Anchor Bolt (Hook type)

Biscuils

To:

Size

1560 Pre

small
2'x6’
2'x4
252
20ltrs

A3

QpPC

172"
142"
L0
tdmm

Anchor Bolt (Hook type)

thapi
Stainer
Coconut Broom
White Cement
Dnit Bit
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
(ienerator

30ml

lomm
M2G
M20
M20
M20
M20

473

Quantity

8] I

(%)

L¥]

6
2

TR

CHECKLED

Units Brand

nos
10S
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
bundle
nos
nos
hags
nos
nos
nos
nos
nes
nos
Packets
nos
1nos

nes

DC No
276
236
823
823

27078
090
1470

248
248
248
248

1439
1460
1461
1462
1463
204

V. No
APLO AQ
AP09 BN
API3 X 46
AP13IX 46
8-2293
8-2293
8-2993
AP28TA 4
API0 V93
AP 10 AJ
APLOATS
APIOA) S
ADP24 V 60
AP23 V 88

AP0 ATS
APIOA) S

APOY BN
AP0 BN
APCY BN
APO9 BN

WBIS A3
AP28 X 25
HR33 E 37
WBIS A3
AP2EX 23
APL3 X 46

Del. By
Mahesh
Khizer
Shiva

s
Party
Party
Party

iva

Raju
Raju
Dinesh
Dinesh
Dinesh
Party
Raj
Shiva

Srinu
Srinu
Vijay
[inesh
Dinesh
Paveen
Kiran
Kiran
Kiran
Kiran
Srinu
Varma
Party
Party
Party
Party
Shiva

Received b
Security
Security
Secunity
Security
Security
Security
Securnity
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Secority
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

Security
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KNM - Cement Register Report From: 26/2 To: 4/3

Cement Reg. No Date Time Issued For Cemeni Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
(ZU-‘-FZ 26-Feb-10 8:55 Brick Waork opc LQ 3 Security
}0‘?3 26-Feb-10 9:00 Grinaiter work OPC 34 4 Security
}044 26-Feb-10 9:05 Pipeling Work opPC 54 b Security
¢ /Z&)ﬂf/ﬂ 27-Feb-10 9:00 Brick Work OPC 38 10 Security

“/2946 27-Feb-10 9:035 curb stone plastering  OPC CA 2 Security
) i 27-Feb-10 9:10  Plastering opC 60 | Security
‘2)(,4'8’ 27-Feb-10 13:00  Pipeline Work orc CA I Security
y@’. 28-Feb-10 12:01 Columns Casting OrPC 12 4 Security
42—6"3/{) 01-Mar-10 6:00 curb stone plastering  OPC CA 3 Security
y' O(-Mar-10 9:00 Columns Casting OPC Club I Security
“’92/ 01-Mar-10 905 Plastering OPC 38 13 Security
2053 0l-Mar-10 910 Labour quarters oPcC 1.0 3 Security
<203 01-Mar-10 9:15 curb stone plastering  OPC CA 3 Security

2055 02-Mar-10 9:2¢ Pipeling Work opC CA 4 Security

20§6 G2-Mar-10 14:03 Received PRC =200 Security
45 - 02-Mar-10 1744 Recerved opC -200 Security

~2()58 03-Mar-10 6:00 carb stone plastering  PPC CA 3 Security
”ﬁ 03-Mar-10 9:00 Plastering PPC 38 13 Security

2060 03-Mar-10 9:06 Plastering PpPC 38 3 Security

_Zyé/- 03-Mar-10 %10 Main gate work PPC 54 3 Security

2062 03-Mar-10 9:11 Tiles Work PP 34 8 Securily

?ﬁ 03-Mar-190 12:10 Plastering PPC CA 3 Security

M 03-Mar-10 1420 Plasiering PPC CA 1 Security

2065 G4-Mar-10 9:05 curb stone plastezing  PPC CA 3 Security

2066 04-Mar-10 910 Plastering PrC 38 12 Security
j%’? 04-Mar-10 10:10 Pipeline Work PrC 54 3 Security

: Certified by | CHECKED
!
m ~ g CQuality ) Auantity
B i T ; .
Admin Officer Rl b
KADAKIA & MODI HOUSING [ | KADAKIA & MODI HOUSING

HECKED

A O B - Audit

Dats...., ﬁ\‘{’)s{g...
s
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KNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 4/3

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for ’Ccnricmwfi'r'arc'ié‘ = 43 or PPC (35 “(lc.tail records)

Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 33 Cirade {360 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (734 dc{W
Sumn =212

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (GSW)r(Is)
Sum -147 T,

crceet
e
o ez

Grand Total =359

Fos Nyeneeaah LT '
!a‘u©“mﬂmmmmmmww

—_—
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g —rt

o Rmrart
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e
i

CHECKED

Ar3uantity
L{: e

KADAKIA & MOD! HOUSING

fr M ST T

AR e s s
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KNM - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo silicon p lid
Material Type Rate
robo sand medium 405.0
Supplier Name T.Venkatesh
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker 3000 ltrs 330
Supplier Name Vishwakarma enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine sand NAND BL 6532

03 March. 2010
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KNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 20/2 To: 4/3

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
26-Feb-10 Osmapkhan Chipping machin 10:2 {360 Chipping-efbeam at b no 38 2.66 © 170 Per Hour .- 4522
\;\_MMM 26<Feb-10 Sncha lata ﬂ””oq Abt 420 i\ .\Mww mz#ﬂwmﬂsics .H\ 200 Per Trip 200 =
\E\mo . , 26=Feb-10 Sncha lata Tractor ABT420 02 11:16 Shiftiag of morrum I 200 Per Hour 200
M\% 26-Feb-10 Snehz lata Tractor ABT 420 58 12:00 Shifting of morrum ! 200G Per Trip 200
Kb\_\ 26-Feb-10 Sneha lata ‘Tractor ABT420 12:45 12:57 Shitting of morrum | 206 Per Trip 200
\_ﬁu ) 20-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:31 14:36 Shifting of morrum 1 260 Per Trip 200
,yg wﬁmncg 1o Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:21 15:27 Shifting of morrum ] 260 Per Trip 200
<494 . ma-_uwc-_o Er:mz C r::u.,:m nact M% _% ro«:jzgdm at B no 60 ,\m\\\. 170 Eeriiour 80
AAOS 24Feh-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:03 16:09 Shifiing of debris 1 200 Per Trip 200
.\_\ﬁo\ ’ wvmmr-_o Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:36 16:46 Tl.l\\.l\\...l‘llr ) | 200 Per Trip 200
%, .uu_.._.,ns-_ 0 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:22 1127 Shifting of dust ? | 200 Per Trip 200
1408 ﬁf&_ 0 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 11:46 11:49 Shifting of stone dust | 200 Per Trip 200
169" ﬁ.\rﬂﬂac._ 0 Sneha lata Tractor ART 420 12:02 12:05 Shifting of coarse sand | 200 Per Trip 200
v.u&\ ) mﬂ.\&i 0 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:40 12:45 Shifting of morrum I 200 Per Trip 200
et 27Feb-10 Sncha lata Tractor ART 420 1257 13111 Shilling of shabad stones H 200 Per Trip 200
&om\.\ ..,\uu\;.,.\wc‘mc Sneha fata Tractor ABT 420 14:39 14:5G Shifting of shabad stones i 200 Per Trip 200
T 1563 27-Feb-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 L5105 1537 Shifting of shabad siones i 200 Por Trip 200
i 1504 :“.Tmnc-wc Sneha lata actor ABT 420 16:08 te:14 Shifting of stone dust 1 200 Per Trip 200
‘w...cm 27-Feb-10 ﬂO\mpﬁh\r:m: ﬁ:.% machin 0 1136 Fgﬂamﬁvm:m \MU 170 PecTrp- .mlou
) \_m&o 27 TFeb-10 - Snehalata Tractor ABT 420 = 16:33 16:52 Shifting of course sand 1 260 Per Trip 200
1367 23Fed-10 Sneha lata Tracter ABT 420 16:56 16:57 Shifting of cement ] 200 Per Trip 200
1508 27-Feb-10 Snebglata Tractor ABT 420 17:18 17:27 Shifling of stone dust I 200 Per Trip 200
= -Mar-10 10:50 11:30 Road cutting for bor well t 0 Per Hour .0
&\h“o RM\HH\_E-_Q n.Lum.:a: Fhan *\Q\W\o\ \au_m\\\ mom%\ww‘m_ﬁ at 3 no 38 .lwlM\ _u‘mk_ww.ﬂ_ﬂ_ommq \Tm&\ili
- . & = — = 4
Osman_khan w\Twaa\o\ Beam chipping at club house S 170_BeeHour 595
mwﬂmﬂ%\_ﬁm Tractor ABT 420 - 10:46 mEm:e:m of stone dust 1 Nrco Per Trip 200
Sneha lata Tractor ART 420 104 11:35 Shifting of stone dust 1 200 Per Trip 200
Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:2] 12:32 Shitting of stone dust I 200 Per Trip 200

\ftiltl.ﬁi:llﬂiv A ot S
T TP e,
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Reg No Date Eguip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount

bmm_sm?_o Sneha lata Tracter ABT 420 13:15 13:28 Shifting of stone dust | 200 Per Trip 200
.\omh?_ma._o Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:07 15:21 Shifting of curb stones 1 200 Per Trip 200
\cm\gmlo Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:33 i6:12 Shifting of curb stones i 200 Per Trip 200
b @Zmlo Sncha lata Tractor ABT 420 111 10:17 Shifting of fone sand I 200 Per Trip 200
mvzm?_o Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 10:48 10:35 Shifting of debris L 200 Per Trip 200
03Mas- 10 Sneha lata “Tractor ABT 420 11:32 11:40 Shifting of debris I 200 Per Trip 200
g?_ 0 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:23 12:30 ting of debris 1 200 Per Trip 200
gﬁ. 16 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:45 12:49 Shifting of coarse sand I 200 Per Trip 200
pcuu?\_m_.;: Sneha lata ‘Tractor ABRT 420 14:46 14:54 Shifting of morrum | 200 Per Trip 200
,N&U?\_WT 10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:16 15:22 Shifting of morrum 1 200 Per Trip 200
@ml 0 Sneha lats Tractor ABT 420 15:48 16:00 Shifting of curb stone 1 200 Per Trip 200
@ml 4] Snicha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:37 17:42 m_zﬁm of Hoarding 3 20¢ Per Trip 600
Gi4-Mar-i0 Sicha Jata Tractor ; 1022 1029 —STone dust \ ; 200 Per Trip 200
La¥ar-10 Sncha jata Trpetet ABT 420 10:58 1118 Shifting of morram 300 Per Trip 200
EE- e &\x%_ms Tractor ABT 420 17:49 17:54 Shifting of stonc dust L 200 Per Trip 200
“(4-Mar-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 12:19 12:31 Shifling of coarse sand I 200 Per Trip 200
Dd-Mar-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 13:02 13:28 Shifting of morram I 200 Per Trip 200
Em.:. I Sneha lata Tractor ABRT 420 13:20 14:34 Shifting of curb stones 1 200 Per Trip 200
04-Mar-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 14:39 15:04 Shifitng of morrum 1 200 Per Trip 206
<D4-Mar-10 Sneha lata Traclor ABT 420 15:25 15:32 Shifling of fine sand 1 200 Per Trip 200
.ng_r 10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 15:52 16:00 Shifting of morrum 1 200 Per Trip 200
\@17\57 10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 16:24 16:3] Shifting of morrum I 200 Per Trip 200
04-Mar-10 Sneha lata Tractor ABT 420 17:22 17:45 Shifting of 4" solid bricks H 200 Per Trip 200
.ﬂ.m@.mv_o Sneha kata Tractor ABT 420 18:00 18:22 Shifting of morrum l 200 Per Trip 200
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